
North Carolina

Georgia 

Shanita Seymore
Shanita.Seymore@bcbssc.com  
803-264-2265

LaQuanda Williams
LaQuanda.Williams@bcbssc.com
803-264-5341

Jestean Tucker
Jestean.Tucker@bcbssc.com 
803-264-9516

Keisha Samuel
Queteisha.Samuel@bcbssc.com
803-264-6484

Cynthia Thompson
Cynthia.Thompson@bcbssc.com
803-264-6476

Sheila Barnes
Sheila.Barnes@bcbssc.com 
803-264-1302

Allison Craig
Allison.Craig@bcbssc.com  
803-264-6598

Lexington
Richland

Orangeburg

Darlington

Lee

Calhoun
Clarendon

Florence

Barnwell
Bamberg

Hampton

Williamsburg

BerkeleyDorchester

Horry

Colleton

Allendale

Charleston

Jasper

Dillon

Spartanburg 

Anderson

Abbeville

Laurens

Saluda

Edgefield

Aiken

Cherokee

Oconee

Newberry
Fairfield

Union

York
 

Chester

Kershaw

Chesterfield

Pickens

Lancaster

McCormick

Greenville

Marlboro

Georgetown

Beaufort

Greenwood

Sumter

Marion

mailto:Shanita.Seymore@bcbssc.com
mailto:LaQuanda.Williams@bcbssc.com
mailto:Jestean.Tucker@bcbssc.com
mailto:Queteisha.Samuel@bcbssc.com
mailto:Cynthia.Thompson@bcbssc.com
mailto:Sheila.Barnes@bcbssc.com
mailto:Allison.Craig@bcbssc.com

	Slide Number 1

